
班級 學號 學生姓名 專題 平時成績 加分 學期分數 備註
資工四甲 CBB107024 管〇豪 99 83 97
資工四甲 CBB107050 邱〇旻 75 100 78
資工三甲 CBB108010 蔡〇吏 0 100 40
資工三甲 CBB108057 陳〇琪 75 100 78
資工二甲 CBB109101 洪〇憲 80 100 82
資工二甲 CBB109102 楊〇安 75 100 78
資工二甲 CBB109103 邱〇凱 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109104 徐〇瀚 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109105 蔡〇龍 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109106 簡〇定 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109107 趙〇葳 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109108 徐〇友 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109109 陳〇全 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109110 涂〇淳 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109111 柯〇明 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109112 周〇勛 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109113 古〇懷 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109114 顏〇佑 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109115 侯〇龍 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109117 黃〇桀 99 100 99
資工二甲 CBB109118 羅〇邑 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109119 洪〇倫 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109120 劉〇瑋 90 100 91
資工二甲 CBB109121 洪〇宏 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109122 陳〇嘉 99 100 99
資工二甲 CBB109123 謝〇倫 90 100 5 96 協助講座事宜
資工二甲 CBB109124 蔡〇翰 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109125 王〇康 80 100 82
資工二甲 CBB109126 陳〇文 0 67 37
資工二甲 CBB109129 鄧〇承 75 100 78
資工二甲 CBB109130 蔡〇霖 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109131 吳〇霖 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109132 吳〇鋐 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109133 高〇欽 90 100 91
資工二甲 CBB109134 林〇宏 80 100 82
資工二甲 CBB109135 嚴〇保 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109136 黃〇慶 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109137 朱〇瑋 0 83 38
資工二甲 CBB109138 吳〇群 94 100 95
資工二甲 CBB109139 劉〇燁 90 100 91
資工二甲 CBB109140 黃〇仁 80 100 82
資工二甲 CBB109142 張〇昌 90 100 91
資工二甲 CBB109143 吳〇翰 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109144 陳〇綺 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109145 林〇容 80 100 82



資工二甲 CBB109146 方〇欣 0 100 40
資工二甲 CBB109147 盧〇璆 70 100 73
資工㇐㇠ CBB110213 李〇發 90 100 91
資科三甲 CBE108017 蔡〇謙 99 100 99
資科二甲 CBE109013 劉〇安 99 100 99
資科二甲 CBE109021 黃〇翰 0 100 40
應數三甲 CEJ108037 平〇甄 99 100 99



班級 學號 學生姓名 03/03 03/10 03/17 03/24 03/31 04/07 04/14 04/28 05/05 05/12 05/19 6 平時成績
資工四甲 CBB107024 管〇豪 〇 1 83
資工四甲 CBB107050 邱〇旻 0 100
資工三甲 CBB108010 蔡〇吏 0 100
資工三甲 CBB108057 陳〇琪 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109101 洪〇憲 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109102 楊〇安 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109103 邱〇凱 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109104 徐〇瀚 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109105 蔡〇龍 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109106 簡〇定 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109107 趙〇葳 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109108 徐〇友 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109109 陳〇全 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109110 涂〇淳 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109111 柯〇明 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109112 周〇勛 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109113 古〇懷 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109114 顏〇佑 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109115 侯〇龍 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109117 黃〇桀 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109118 羅〇邑 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109119 洪〇倫 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109120 劉〇瑋 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109121 洪〇宏 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109122 陳〇嘉 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109123 謝〇倫 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109124 蔡〇翰 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109125 王〇康 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109126 陳〇文 〇 〇 2 67
資工二甲 CBB109129 鄧〇承 0 100



資工二甲 CBB109130 蔡〇霖 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109131 吳〇霖 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109132 吳〇鋐 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109133 高〇欽 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109134 林〇宏 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109135 嚴〇保 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109136 黃〇慶 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109137 朱〇瑋 〇 1 83
資工二甲 CBB109138 吳〇群 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109139 劉〇燁 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109140 黃〇仁 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109142 張〇昌 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109143 吳〇翰 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109144 陳〇綺 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109145 林〇容 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109146 方〇欣 0 100
資工二甲 CBB109147 盧〇璆 0 100
資工㇐㇠ CBB110213 李〇發 0 100
資科三甲 CBE108017 蔡〇謙 0 100
資科二甲 CBE109013 劉〇安 0 100
資科二甲 CBE109021 黃〇翰 0 100
應數三甲 CEJ108037 平〇甄 0 100


